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Price
196.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.69% (1.34)

US45167R1041
IEX

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

13,563 EUR
S&P 500

195.76 USD (100)
197.19 USD (100)
194.69 USD
197.385 USD
194.69 USD
195.24 USD
196.034151 USD
796,502
156,186,480.28
9,970

WKN: 45167R104

240.00
220.00
200.00
180.00
160.00 !
140.00 |

120.00 ‘

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45167R1041&ID_NOTATION=76699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US45167R1041&ID_NOTATION=76699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d085fda1113f1b3c2bf39cdb6df1d31ef4c07a89fab0d7e3344f8869a0e82765&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce4267bd6ec2000e4&time=1724078416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b651c8dab7b2127936c49bbe9224524b844b0e0da3ca73bc8d5291af39cb308&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c16df4f4673698f8d&time=1724078416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b72ffb117a26d889cb40d4fc69b73759485682b6c4faf5a33ef2ab9e5f79fc5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9443565262f5aad43&time=1724078416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b54546f5c2324eb152ce81f1dab441d2e4d7f0377d5248629f17f87629c6a88&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b77a97d3ec99ab83&time=1724078416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6d0afb6b7eaa07a96e6ee446dd42619949f34c37c4f07f38edb70fff01d2111&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72b937ccd7a1f3209&time=1724078416&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Time

22:26

08:04

22:00

08:07

Price
196.58 USD
240.00
Difference 0.69% (1.34)
General attributes 220.00
ISIN US45167R1041
Symbol IEX 200.00
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD 180.00
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 160.00 ! ‘
Market cap (m) 13,563 EUR .
Benchmark S&P 500
140.00 |
Market data '
Bid (Bid size) 195.76 USD (100) 120.00 ‘
Ask (Ask size) 197.19 USD (100)
Open 194.69 USD 2020
High 197.385 USD
Low 194.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 195.24 USD Source: FactSet
VWAP 196.034151 USD
Volume (pcs) 796,502
Trading volume 156,186,480.28 Price data
Number of trades 9,970
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) -13.58% -10.41% -13.54% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) -30.89 -22.84 -30.78 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 0.73 0.78 0.83 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility 19.91 19.43 22.67
All listings for IDEX CORP
Exchange Date
El
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
NYSE 2024/08/
16
Munich 2024/08/
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/

ERSTE

Group

21:49

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

178.30 EUR

177.10 EUR

196.58 USD

177.05 EUR

178.15 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

156.19

0.00

0.00

194.20 USD (478,715
200.00 USD (517,164
212.76 USD (461,850
213.28 USD (455,230
246.36 USD (2024/03/22
189.51 USD (2024/08/05
246.36 USD (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
183.77 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264715110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87669408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462873

IDEX CORP

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  19:31 177.65 EUR 0.00 6
16

Berlin 2024/08/  20:21 178.60 EUR 0.00 18
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344983894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367445950

IDEX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

<X

CORPORATION

Contact Details
IDEX CORP.

3100 Sanders Road, Suite 301 - 60062-7155
Northbrook

Telefon: +1-847-498-7070
Fax: +

E-mail: media@idexcorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katrina
Helmkamp
David Parry
Alejandro
Centeno

Carl Christenson
L. Watts-
Stanfield
Lakecia Gunter
Livingston
Satterthwaite
Mark Beck

Mark Buthman
Eric D. Ashleman
Abhi Khandelwal
Allison Lausas
Lisa Anderson
Marc Uleman
Melissa Flores
Rajesh Prasad
Roopa

Unnikrishnan

Troy Mclintosh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@idexcorp.com
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